103
Small, easy-to-use, simple construction valves!
Suitable for various needs and offering high-performance
control, while achieving still lower power consumption and
quicker response!
SOLENOID VALVES
EB series
(2, 3-port pilot type solenoid valves)

EA10L
EA10S
EA Series Manifold Order Codes
Station Valve
specification
Manual
overrideModel VoltageModel Number of
units
Manifold
Specification
Wiring
specification
Mounting valve modelManifold model
Standard type
Low current type
Quick response
type
1300mm = 11.8in.
1000mm = 39in.
3000mm = 118in.
115
EABP  -
Specification
F : For F type manifold
A : For A, AJ type manifolds
EAZ  -
Connector-related
EA Series Additional Parts Order Codes
Block-off plate (block-off plate, gasket, and 2 mounting screws)
Connector specification
P : Connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
P1 : Connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
P3 : Connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PN : Connector, without lead wire (contacts included)
EAZ  -
Common connector assembly
Connector specification
PA ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PA1 ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PA3 ：Positive common A type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PB ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PB1 ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PB3 ：Positive common B type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
PC ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 300mm [11.8in.]
PC1 ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 1000mm [39in.]
PC3 ：Positive common C type, connector, lead wire length 3000mm [118in.]
CPN：Positive common, connector, without lead wire (short bar and contacts included)
Red (＋) (For common wiring)
Black (－)
Red (＋)
Black (－)
Red (＋)
Red (＋) (For common wiring)
Black (－)
※Lead wire length　�
　1：1000mm [39in.]
　3：3000mm [118in.]
A type B type B type B type B type C type
Application example
A type: EAZ-PA□�※�
B type: EAZ-PB□�※�
※�C type: EAZ-PC□�
Blank：300mm [11.8in.]
116
SO